
Month  Data     Trip?  Captain  Remarks 
 
Jan 
 
 

Full Moon Tue 14 Jan 
25-26  
Australia Day Holiday 27 Jan 
QLD School holiday Ɵll 28 Jan 
NSW School holiday Ɵll 6 Feb 
New Moon Wed 29 Jan  

Logan River – Sharks Chris  

Feb 
 
 
 
 
 

1-2 
8-9  
NSW School holiday Ɵll 6 Feb 
Full Moon Wed 12 Feb 
15-16 
22-23 
New Moon Fri 28 Feb 
 

Wyaralong 
 
 
 
Borumba Dam 
Friday 14 to Sunday 16 
Feb 
2 nights accommodaƟon 

Chris  
 
 
 
John E 

Fly fishing 
walking upper 
reaches 
 
2 Large Cabins 
with A/C 

Mar 
 
 
 
 
 

1-2 
8-9 
Full Moon Fri 14 Mar 
15-16  
22-23 
29-30 
New Moon Sat 29 Mar 

Logan River – Mangrove 
Jack 
 
Leslie Dam Trip  
Monday 31 Mar to Friday  
4 Apr 
4 nights accommodaƟon 

Lloyd Mid week and 
weekend trips 
 
CoƩage and 
cabins 
Will confirm 
accommodaƟon 
on confirmaƟon 
of numbers 

Apr 
 
 
 
 

5-6 
QLD School holiday 5 Apr -21 Apr 
12-13 
Full Moon Sun 13 Apr 
NSW School holiday 14 Apr -24 Apr 
19-20 
Easter 18 Apr – 21 Apr 
Anzac Day Fri 25 Apr (Long 
Weekend) 
26-27 
New Moon Mon 28 Apr 

Moreton Bay - Snapper 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

MarƟn 
 
JC 

Mid Week 
 
 
 
 
 

May 
 
 
 
 

3-4 
QLD May Day Mon 5 May 
10-11 
Full Moon Tue 13 May 
17-18 
24-25 
New Moon Tue 27 May 

Jacobs Well 
ANSA Interclub Comp 
9-11 
Run by SBSFC 
 
Iluka Trip 
Sat 24 to Sat 31 May 
7 nights accommodaƟon 
The Rainforest Retreat, 6 
Vere St 

Jeff/Ross 
 
 
 
 
JC  
 

AccommodaƟon 
at the tourist 
park for those 
who wish 

Jun 
 
 
 
 
 

31 May-1Jun 
7-8 
Full Moon Wed 11 Jun 
14-15  (Mid Year Dinner?) 
21-22 
New Moon Wed 25 Jun 
28-29 
QLD School holiday 28 Jun to 13 July 

Tweed River Weekend 
 
 
Mid Year Dinner 14 Jun 
 
 
Moogerah Dam 

Jeff 
 
 
JC 
 
 
Chris  

weekend trip 
 
 
Venue TBA 
 
 
mid week 

 



Month  Data     Trip?  Captain  Remarks 
 

 
Jul 
 
 
 

5-6 
QLD School holiday 28 Jun to 13 July 
Full Moon Fri 11 Jul 
12-13 
NSW School holiday 7 Jul  - 18 Jul 
19-20 
New Moon Fri 25 Jul 
26-27 

Wyaralong – Cod Ross Mid week 
 
Snapper 
closed season 
from 15 Jul to 
15 Aug 

Aug 
 
 
 
 
 

2-3 
8-9 
Full Moon Sat 9 Aug 
QLD Ekka Wed 13 Aug 
15-16 
22-23 
New Moon Sat 23 Aug 
30-31 

Jabiru Island 
 
 
 
 
  

Chris  
 
 
 
 
  

Snapper 
closed season 
from 15 Jul to 
15 Aug 
 
Bass Closed 
Season 

Sep 
 
 
 

6-7 
Full Moon Tue 9 Sep 
13-14 
20-21 
QLD School holiday 20 Sep – 6 Oct 
New Moon Mon 22 Sep  
27-28 

Burrum Heads Trip 
Sat 6 to Sat 13 Sep 
7 nights accommodaƟon 
 
 
Wolfdene / Alberta Park 
Delay to 20/21? 

John E 
 
 
 
 
Ross 

?? 
 
 
 
 
BBQ Lunch , 
Kayak or off 
bank and can 
go down river 

Oct 
 
 
 
 
 

4-5 
QLD School holiday 20 Sep – 6 Oct 
Full Moon Tue 7 Oct 
NSW School holiday 29 Sep  - 10 Oct 
QLD Kings Birthday Mon 6 Oct 
11-12 
18-19 
New Moon Tue 21 Oct 
25-26 

Somerset Trip 
– Bass & Redclaw 
Suggest Mon 20-Fri 24 
powered site 
 
Can extend into weekend 
for those interested 

JC AlternaƟve is 
public gates 
open 5.30am 
Ɵll 6.30pm 

Nov 
 
 
 
 
 

1-2 
Full Moon Wed 5 Nov 
8-9 
15-16 
New Moon Fri 21 Nov 
22-23 
22-29 

Glenlyon Dam Trip 
- Cod, Yellowbelly etc 
7 nights accommodaƟon 
Cod, Yellowbelly etc 

Ross/Tom Fish peak 
solunar 
periods middle 
of day 

Dec 
 
 
 
 
 

3-7 
Full Moon Fri 5 Dec 
13-14 
School holiday 13 Dec – TBA 
20-21 
New Moon Sat 20 Dec  
NSW School holiday 22 Dec – 26 Jan  
Christmas/Boxing Day Thu 25 Dec – 
Fri 26 Dec 
27-28 

Jabiru Island 
 
Xmas Dinner 

Chris 
 
Brad 

 

 


